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MISSISSIPF{~ EPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMs:- :·AL QUALITY 

To: WILLIE MCKERCHER 

Sample ID: M45674 

Office of Pollution Control Laboratory 
1542 Old Whitfield Road 

Pearl MS 39208 
601-961-5701 

Sample Results 

Study: 

County: 

Basin: 

OA Type: 
Location Name: HERCULES INCORPORATION 

Division Code: 

Location Description: PROVIDENCE STREET A 370 Requested By: 

Date Collected: 
Location Code: C0350022 

Time Collected: 
Other No.: 

Sample Collector: 

Permit No.: MSP091286 Delivery Mode: 

Discharge No.: MSP091286-001 Received at Lab by: 

Master AI No.: 2022 Date Received at Lab: 
Latitude: 

Time Received at Lab: 
Longitude: 

A TE 
METHOD RESULT UNITS 

1, 1, 1,2-Tetrachloroethane 8260 <MOL J,Jg/L 

1,1, 1-Trichloroethane 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1,1 ,2,2-Tetrachloroethane 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1,1 ,2-Trichloroethane 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1 , 1-Dichloroethane 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1, 1-Dichloroethene 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1, 1-Dichloropropene 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1 ,2,3-Trichlorobenzene 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1 ,2,3-Trichloropropane 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1 ,2,4-Trichlorobenzene 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1 ,2,4-Trimethylbenzene 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1 ,2-Dibromo-3-chloropropane 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1 ,2-Dibromoethane 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1 ,2-Dichlorobenzene 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1 ,2-Dichloroethane 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

hloropropane 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

rimethylbenzene 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

1 ,3-Dichlorobenzene 8260 <MOL (Jg/L 

M45674 

GARD 

035 FORREST 

3047 

WILLIE MCKERCHER 

10/01/2010 

1145 

WMCKERCHER 

sv 
TAMMY SAWYER 

10/01/2010 

1430 

MQL ANALYST 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 
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1,3-Dichlorof)ropane 81 <MQL ~g'r 5 BBATES 

~ 1,'4-Dichlorotlenzene 826U <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

2,2-Dichlorop:lropane 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Q none(MEK) 8260 <MQL ~g/L 25 BBATES 

rotolutene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

2-Hexanone 8260 <MQL ~g/L 25 BBATES 

4-Chlorotolu.ene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

4-1 sopropylto luene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

4-Methyl-2-pentanone (MIBK) 8260 <MQL ~g/L 25 BBATES 

Acetone 8260 137 ~g/L 25 BBATES 

Benzene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Bromobenze ne 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Bromochloro methane 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Bromodichloromethane 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Bromoform 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Bromometha ne 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Carbon Tetrachloride 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Chlorobenzene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Chloroethane 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Chloroform 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Dichloroethene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Dibromochloromethane 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Dibromometh ane 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Dichlorodifluoromethane 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Ethylbenzene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Hexach lorobutadiene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

I sopropylbenzene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

m & p -Xylene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Methyl tertiary butyl ether 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Methylene Chloride 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Naphthalene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

n-Butylbenzene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

n-Propylbenzene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

o- Xylene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

sec-Butylbenzene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

Styrene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

loroethene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 

trans-1,2-Dichloroethene 8260 <MQL ~g/L 5 BBATES 
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trans-1',3-dichloropropene 

• T~ichloroethene 

Trichlorofluoromethane 

hloride 

lchloroethane-d4 

Dibromofluromethane 

p-Bromoflurobenzene 

Toluene-d8 

ug!L: micrograms/Liter 
mg!L: milligrams/Liter 
mglkg: milligrams/kilogram 
ug/g: micrograms/gram 
ppm: parts per million 
ppb: parts per billion 

8r - <MQL 1-191( 
82bu <MQL IJQ/L 

8260 <MQL IJQ/L 

8260 <MQL IJQ/L 

8260 110 % 

8260 246* % 

8260 104 % 

8260 114 % 

ABBREVIATIONS I DEFINITIONS 
<:less than >:greater than 

z: surrogate 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

80-120 BBATES 

80-118 BBATES 

80-115 BBATES 

80-118 BBATES 

MCL: Maximum Contaminant Level 
MDL: Method Detection Limit 
LSPC: result less than lower specification 
USPC: result greater than upper specification 
TIE: Tentatively Identified or Estimated 

COC Date: Date Chain of Custody Signed 
COC TIME: Time Chain of Custody 

SAMPLE DIBROMOFLUOROMETHANE SURROGATE IS HIGH DUE TO SAMPLE INTERFERENCE. 88 
COMMENTS 

0 

Sample Validation Date 10/08/201 0 

Validated By ~, ~ 
Date Report Printed 10/08/2010 
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. ,. 

II. 

:II. 

( BUREAU OF POLLUTION CONTROL ~ 
SAMPLE REQUEST FORM ' Lab Bench No. 

NERAL INFORMATION: Facility Name __jf:..:..J/3fi::!~~u!::::!· !:!.!<Lcf~· f~..----:=-=::.·--::---:---:-:::--------------
nty Code t:'C€J!t:$I NPDES Permit No. 

scharge No. Date Requested I'D /r /Z-c.• iD 

Sa~le Point Identification -·~~e~oV~I~O~~~~~-€~~S~T~~A~3~7~~~~~~-~~~-----:~~---~~~ 
Requested By ~Jc..'-- 1 €. fo(Cf..r:e..ctlt5f Data To t10,u..t€ d)_e./(~g,e.((. ElL 
Type of Sample: Grab (;f Composite (Flow ) (Time ) Other ( ) ----------­
SAMPLE IDENTIFICATION: 
Environment Condition ----~------------------
Where Taken MAt.JIIpLC A 3·7z:> 

1. 
2. 
3. 

~ Parameters 
t.JASTeWATEe. '1/oc_-- 82ilc:-

4. 
5. 
FIELD: 

Preservative 
t{Ct 

Request Results 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 

Result 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 

colonies/100 ml 
colonies/100 ml 

mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 

Date 
ID- 1- Z.e I U 

Analyst 

Analyst 

Time 
\\ '4.$' 

Date 

Time /4 32) 

* 
* 



., MISSISSIPP' EPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMR ."AL QUALITY 
Office of Pollution Control Laboratory 

1542 Old Whitfield Road 
Pearl MS 39208 
601-961-5701 

Sample Results 

To: WILLIE MCKERCHER Study: GARD 

County: 035 FORREST 

Basin: 
Sample ID: AA45675 

QA Type: 
Location Name: HERCULES INCORPORATION 

Division Code: 3047 

Location Description: PROVIDENCE STREET A 372 Requested By: WILLIE MCKERCHER 

Date Collected: 10/01/2010 
Location Code: C0350022 

Time Collected: 1155 
Other No.: 

Sample Collector: WMCKERCHER 

Permit No.: MSP091286 Delivery Mode: sv 
Discharge No.: MSP091286-001 Received at Lab by: TAMMY SAWYER 

Master AI No.: 2022 Date Received at Lab: 10/01/2010 
Latitude: 

Time Received at Lab: 1430 
Longitude: -U TE METHOD RESULT UNITS MQL ANALYST 

1,1,1,2-Tetrachloroethane 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1, 1, 1-Trichloroethane 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroethane 8260 <MOL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1, 1,2-Trichloroethane 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1, 1-Dichloroethane 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1, 1-Dichloroethene 8260 <MOL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1, 1-Dichloropropene 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1,2,3-Trichlorobenzene 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1,2,3-Trichloropropane 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1,2-Dibromo-3-chloropropane 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1,2-Dibromoethane 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1,2-Dichlorobenzene 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1,2-Dichloroethane 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

hloropropane 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

rimethylbenzene 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 

1,3-Dichlorobenzene 8260 <MQL j.Jg/L 5 BBATES 
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. 
1 ,3-Dichloropropane 8"-"1 <MQL 1-19'' 5 BBATES 

I ( 
•·· (4-Dlchlorobenzene 

I 

8Lvv <MQL tJQIL 5 BBATES 

2,2-Dichloropropane 8260 <MQL tJQIL 5 BBATES 

none (MEK) 8260 <MQL tJg/L 25 BBATES 

rotoluene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

2-Hexanone 8260 <MQL tJg/L 25 BBATES 

4-Ch lorotoluene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

4-1 sopropyltoluene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

4-Methyl-2-pentanone (MIBK) 8260 <MQL tJg/L 25 BBATES 

Acetone 8260 45.2 tJg/L 25 BBATES 

Benzene 8260 19.4 tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Bromobenzene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Bromochloromethane 8260 <MQL tJQ/L 5 BBATES 

Bromodichloromethane 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Bromoform 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Bromomethane 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Carbon Tetrachloride 8260 45.8 tJQ/L 5 BBATES 

Chlorobenzene 8260 <MQL tJQIL 5 BBATES 

Chloroethane 8260 <MQL tJQ/L 5 BBATES 

Chloroform 8260 32.4 tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Chloromethane 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Dichloroethene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Dibromochloromethane 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Dibromomethane 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Dichlorodifluoromethane 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Ethylbenzene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Hexachlorobutadiene 8260 <MQL tJQIL 5 BBATES 

lsopropylbenzene 8260 <MQL tJQ/L 5 BBATES 

m & p -Xylene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Methyl tertiary butyl ether 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Methylene Chloride 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

Naphthalene 8260 o;:MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

n-Butylbenzene 8260 <MQL tJQ/L 5 BBATES 

n-Propylbenzene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

o- Xylene 8260 <MQL tJQ/L 5 BBATES 

sec-Butylbenzene 8260 <MQL tJQ/L 5 BBATES 

Styrene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

tert-Butylbenzene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

loroethene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 

8260 13.9 tJg/L 5 BBATES 

trans-1 ,2-Dichloroethene 8260 <MQL tJg/L 5 BBATES 
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trans-1,3-dichloropropene 

• Trichloroethene 

Trichlorofluoromethane 

hloride 

chloroethane-d4 

Dibromofluromethane 

p-Bromoflurobenzene 

Toluene-d8 

82r <MQL ~g/l , 

82ou <MQL ~g/L 

8260 <MQL ~g/L 

8260 <MQL ~g/L 

8260 122* % 

8260 105 % 

8260 100 % 

8260 117 % 

ABBREVIATIONS I DEFINITIONS 
<:less than >: greater than 

z: surrogate 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

5 BBATES 

80-120 BBATES 

80-118 BBATES 

80-115 BBATES 

80-118 BBATES 

ug/L: micrograms/Liter 
mg/L: milligrams/Liter 
mg/kg: milligrams/kilogram 
ug/g: micrograms/gram 
ppm: parts per million 

MCL: Maximum Contaminant Level 
MDL: Method Detection Limit 
LSPC: result less than lower specification 
USPC: result greater than upper specification 
TIE: Tentatively Identified or Estimated 

COC Date: Date Chain of Custody Signed 
COC TIME: Time Chain of Custody 

ppb: parts per billion 

SAMPLE 
COMMENTS 

1,2-DICHLOROETHANE SURROGATE IS HIGH. BB 

!O 
Sample Validation Date 1 0/0~ C"l __ _ 
Validated By c ~ ~ 

Date Report Printed 10/08/2010 
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II. 

.II. 

IV. 
v. 

( BUREAU OF POLLUTION CONTROL ( 
SAMPLE REQUEST FORM Lab Bench No. 

INFORMATION: Facility Name --~H~E~e~.,~:i~<=~~E~~~~~~--~~~------------------------
nty Code fPt:.I?J-5 T NPDES Permit No. 
charge No. Date Requested IC•/,/·z.c to ' . 

Sample Point Identification ~8~-- ~(~.o~v~~~D~f~AJ~C~c--~S~•~·R£~;~E~T--~A~5~7~Z~----~~------~----~-----
Requested By _L.t . .Jt'-'-t€ M C!l(cc.t:we,e. Data To t01/-i.--tc MC.t;;/,f!£H~I!!... 
Type of Sample: Grab ( ~ Composite (Flow ) (Time ) Other ( ) ---------------
SAMPLE IDENTIFICATION: 
Environment Condition --------~----------------­
Where Taken MANHOt-~ A37Z-
~ Parameters 

1. MAs~ t.vATe.e: v' l>t.- If2.~D 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
FIELD: 
Analysis CornEuter Code 
pH (000400) 
D.O. (000300) 
Temperature (000010) 
Residual Chlorine (050060) 
Flow (074060) 
TRANSPORTATION OF SAMPLE: ( ) 
LABORATORY: Received B 
Recorded By 

Computer 
Code Reguest 

5 
(000310) ( ) 
(000340) ( ) 

TOC (000680) ( ) 
Suspended Solids (099000) ( ) 
TKN (000625) ( ) 
Ammon ia-N (000610) ( ) 
Fecal Coliform(l) (074055) ( ) 
Fecal Coliform(2) (074055) ( ) 
Total Phosphorus (000665) ( ) 
Oil and Grease(!) (000550) ( ) 
Oil and Grease(2) (000550) ( ) 
Chlorides (099016) ( ) 
Phenol (032730) ( ) 
Total Chromium (001034) ( ) 
Hex. Chromium (001032) ( ) 
Zinc (001092) ( ) 
Copper (001042) ( ) 
Lead (017501) ( ) 
Cyanide (000722) ( ) 

( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 

Remarks 

*Date of Test Initiation 

Preservative 
i..f(_ { 

Date 
ID - 1-Z.o l o 

Time 
I I .S:S 

Reguest Results Analyst Date 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 

Other ( ) , 1 
Date I 0 ... -/r--~17( ") ---=T:-:-ime--/-:-:l(-r3~0,_ 

sent to State Office 
----~---Date 

Result Analyst Measured 
m~/1 * 
m~/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 

colonies/100 m1 * colonies/100 ml * mg/1 
mB/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
m~/1 
mg/1 
m~/1 

L/5t,76 



\.._. 

...__ 

.~ Ch . fC todvR d 

OFFICE OF POLLUTION 
CONTROL LABORATORY 

1542 OLD WHITFIELD ROAD 
- -----7 - - - -- - - -- ---

PROJECT NAME: M REMARKS : 

r=£Ctt/L£·S 
PROJECT LOCATION: 

~ 

H ATTJtF :S 8ttleG ··- hi!Re .s-r- c4..., .. 
....l 

ESD SAMPE TYPES DATA TO: £ 
c. I. SURFACEWAER 6. SOIUSEDMENT Sampler ANALYSIS ~ 
·;;; 

2. GROUNDWATER 7. SLUDGE 

A ~Lt..: !ifoL 
0 LAB 

3. POTABLE WATER 8. WASTE <n (Circle/Add parameter desired. List no. of containers submitted.) ....l ~ USE ffi t;j 4. WASTEWATER 9. AIR 
0 g_ ONLY S. LEACHATE 10. FISH ~ .. 

< .§ ::s 
II. OTHER B. f-< 

IJ.l VI j 5 VI 

.!! ~ 
-; 

VI ., 
C. u .i C:l 

~ 
<n 0 ., 

20...!_0 ~ 
0 

~ VI -6 z -a., 0. 

~ < .2: ]! 0 0 B "' 5 .~ 5 E :t IJ.l 
"' -; SAMPLE 0 0 0 "' ., < t:<: t:<: f-< ::s ~f-< 

., ., 
~ 

., 
ID Date Time u DESCRIPTION f-< > <n 0. 0. Q 0 II) 

TAG NO./REMARKS: u <n 

t...l 1c/1 IH«i~ v 'l'ecv, o t: 10c.e s T A ~~o '3 3 " 12_i,L.~ ~· '15, 7t, 

Lf le /r iiSS. v Pe.ov; p t.t..Jc.:E S r A 37l. 3~ 4Sbl~ 

' 

·f'.orY\o ~ s.oc... lei:;. 

' 

RELINQU!3:D BY: RE~~: 6z DATEfTIME RELINQUISHED BY: RECEIVED BY: 
<PRJ~ 11 J 'J!!.ltJ t:.KJD2 c' 11 E-:R. DATEfTIME <P~ ((.4/hll".. W'/ ~t (PRINT) (PRINT) 

CSIGNJ II );./..: a_--;:(,._.{_ 1"/•/ill.>i"-Z~ ISIG '\~.- '( 
J'\..:,_ I~ A 

CSIGNJ CSIGNJ 
RELINQUISHED BY: DATEfTIME RECEIVED BY: c DATEfTIME RELINQUISHED BY: RECEIVED BY: 
(PRINT) (PRINT) (PRINT) (PRINT) 

ISI()N\ ( ' ISIGNJ ('\ CSIGNJ (SIGN) ('\ -- -- ·- --··. . -- .. . . . . -- .. . . - ·-

White copy is returned to samplers; Pink copy retained by samplers. 

I 

I 

I 
I 

I 
I 



II. 

~ ... 0 BUREAU OF POLLUTION CONTROLO 
SAMPLE REQUEST FORM Lab Bench No. 

NERAL INFORMATION: Facility Name _..;.;...::Jr:....:i..::.:::(_;;£..:..1::...l .::~;.;:;;.~=::::-::-:::-::--:---:-:-;--------------
n ty Code _....!Ft.-:.t..~:t::.:...::' i:.:...J. '._: ..... - . ·:.....r ----- NPDES Permit No. --=---.-~-------
charge No. --------=------- Date Requested _l:...;;t-t' I:...JJ4/:....:::.2n~.· ...:.;' ':;.::..- ) ____ _ 

Sa~le Point Ideqtification ~~~~c~n~v~·~b~/~A~-~~- ~E-~~~T~~~·r~£~T __ h~· ~~~~,-~t~Z~-~~~--·-• ~--~---
Requested By f,.c ) t'-'-tP. A·i 'Kt:b'CIICt. Data To f ' .. ),J.-bte. /!.1C . .c; •. ,e. c<-t rK.. 
Type of Sample: Grab (0' Composite (Flow ) (Time ) Other ( ) 
SAMPLE IDENTIFICATION: ------------
E i 

.,... c d . . c 11 t d B I -.. ,) ~· A •.• !/ nv ronme'nt on 1 t1on ---....,..--.,.,....---------- o ec e y t· '~-~, (..., . .. ·- ,,.(' fLt"'~:r t l• -. ,<.. 

Where Taken /t l.A tJ .II t~ c..€!· A ? 7? . 
~ Parameters 

1. tc ~A :: -r~ I • • )f!i ~:· L v 0 L- R 2- fi: C'J 

2.-------
3.-------4. -------

Preservative Date Time 
, .. f( i 1 1 ::s 

5. =-------
:II. FIELD: 

IV. 
v. 

Results Analyst Date Analysis Computer Code Request 
pH (000400) ( ) 
D.O. (000300) ( ) 
Temperature (000010) ( ) 
Residual Chlorine (050060) ( ) 
Flow (074060) ·~, ( ) 

i~~~~i~;ro:e~!i !~p~~·:-::_.~;.;;.~~...;~~ ... ~s'""".i ...;..·;--~ - ..;..}_. ·,_. -·-l-"'r_0__,_f_.::)~~..;;..'~~:,;..:.~...;..~:.....· ~( t ) ~!~:r J J --:-/-----:-/ -:r-( '-:-}-----,T=-1.,..._ m-e--,~'f._,{,,....? .... > ,-/_/ .;--· 

Recorded By / Date Sent to State Office 

sis 

Suspended Solids 
TKN 
Ammon ia-N 
Fe~al Coliform(!) 
Fecal Coliform(2) 
Total Phosphorus 
Oil and Grease(!) 
Oil and Grease(2) 
Chlorides 
Phenol 
Total Chromium 
Hex. Chromium 
Zinc 
Copper 
Lead 
Cyanide 

Computer 
Code 

(000310) 
(000340) 
(000680) 
(099000) 
(000625) 
(000610) 
(074055) 
(074055) 
(000665) 
(000550) 
(000550) 
(099016) 
(032730) 
(001034) 
(001032) 
(001092) 
(001042) 
(017501) 
(000722) 

Request 

------=----Date 
Result Analyst Measured 

mg/1 * mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 

colonies/100 ml * co1onies/100 ml * mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/l 
mg/1 
mg/1 
mg/1 

0!---

( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 

Remarks -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
*Date of Test Initiation 

::~ / 



II. 

BUREAU OF POLLUTION CONTROL ( 
SAMPLE REQUEST FORM Lab Bench No. 

NERAL INFORMATION: Facility Name ~~~~~~~~n~~~u~~e~. -~f----~~----------------------------------
nty Code t::"cr .~. ,: <;_ "7 NPDES Permit No. 
charge No. Date Requested 1r:. ;, l z e; : ( 'J 

Sample Point Identification l'~o\lt t:· c "-K. ~ S-t .A 3 "70 
Requested By ~~~;E M'k(-~~c~u~~Le~~~~~----~~~~D-a~ta~T~o--~0~~~.-L-L-,-~--~~)~'~Kr~-g-c-~-r-~------~ 
Type of Sample: Grab (;r Composite (Flow ) (Time ) Other ( ) 
SAMPLE IDENTIFICATION: 
Environment Condition -------------------------------
Where Taken f'l.'{ tl t..J It t>L c A ·s "1 o 

Collected By 

. ~ Parameters 
1. !t..JA ·;Yf ;.,.\t..n~c: Vo e,.- .:r·z. t,~ 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Preservative 
I((. I 

Date Time 

:rr. FIELD: 

IV. 
v. 

Analysis Computer Code 
pH (000400) 
D.O. (000300) 
Temperature (000010) 
Residual Chlorine (050060) 
Flow (074060) . . 

Reguest 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 

Results Analyst Date 

TRANSPORTATION OF SAMPLE: \Bus ( ) "l, RO Vehicle ( ) Other ( ) ----=---~~--,---....-
LABORATORY: Received By---..,.-.,.;+._""'.;:.;· ··~,;.:.:· •· .;..· __ .::.,-...:.1-");..!.·r..::.J..._.,.::.•·:...' ....:....' -----=- Date j (j 1 _ 1 . ) Time Ui ~,) 

Computer 
Recorded By · · · Date Sent to State Office 

--------~~----Date 
sis Code Reguest Result Analyst 

(000310) ( ) ms/1 
Measured 

* (000340) ( ) ms/1 
TOC (000680) ( ) ms/1 
Suspended Solids (099000) ( ) mg/1 
TKN (000625) ( ) mg/1 
Ammonia-N (000610) ( ) mg/1 
Fecal Coliform(!) (074055) ( ) colonies/100 m1 * Fecal Coliform(2) (074055) ( ) colonies/100 ml * Total Phosphorus (000665) ( ) mg/1 
Oil and Grease(l) .(000550) ( ) mgil 
Oil and Grease(2) (000550) ( ) ms/1 
Chlorides (099016) ( ) mgll 
Phenol (032730) ( ) mg]l 
Total Chromium (001034) ( ) mg/1 
Hex. Chromium (001032) ( ) ms71 
Zinc (001092) ( ) mgll 
Copper (001042) ( ) mg/1 
Lead (017501) ( ) mgll 
Cyanide (000722) ( ) mg/1 

( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 
( ) 

Remarks 

*Date of Test Initiation 4 C.., / .. ] I ! 
,.._./ [ ·' ; ~ 



Sample Receipt 

Mississippi DEQ/OPC Laboratory 

Sa I.D. AA4567 4 
Location code C0350022 
Location Description HERCULES INCORPORATION 
Sample collector WMCKERCHER 
Collection date: 10/01/2010 
Lab submittal date: 10/01/2010 
Due date: 03/30/2011 
PONUMB: __ _ 

PERMIT _NO MSP091286 
DISCHARGE_NO MSP091286-001 
OTHER_NO ~~-------­
SAMPLE_LOCATION PROVIDENCE STREET A 370 
REQUESTED_BY WILLIE MCKERCHER 
LATITUDE 
LONGITUDE=---------
DELIVERY _MODE SV 

Analyses ordered 

VOLATILE ORGANICS IN WATER 
VOLATILE ORGANICS SURROGATES 

Sa . I.D. AA45675 
Lo ode C0350022 
Lo Description HERCULES INCORPORATION 
Sample collector WMCKERCHER 
Collection date: 10/01/2010 
Lab submittal date: 10/01/2010 
Due date: 03/30/2011 
PONUMB: __ _ 

PERMIT_NO MSP091286 
DISCHARGE_NO MSP091286-001 
OTHER_NO -----­
SAMPLE_LOCATION PROVIDENCE STREET A 372 
REQUESTED_BY WILLIE MCKERCHER 
LATITUDE 
LONGITUDE=-------
DELIVERY _MODE SV 

Analyses ordered 

VOLATILE ORGANICS IN WATER 
VOLATILE ORGANICS SURROGATES 

Login record file: 101001003 

Collection time: 11 :45 
Lab submittal time: 14:25 

Division Code: 3047 

Method 

8260 
8260 

Due Date 

10/15/2010 
10/15/2010 

Login record file: 101001003 

Collection time: 11 :55 
Lab submittal time: 14:25 

Division Code: 3047 

Method 

8260 
8260 

Due Date 

10/15/2010 
10/15/2010 

Please refer to the indicated sample I. D. numbers whan making inquiries. 

by: __________ _ 


